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 Brinkmann-Sternkopf5081 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508

 Ioannis Smyrlis5012 524 524 524 524 524 501 501 501 501 501 501 501 501 501 501 501 526 526 423 406

 Linus Jansen5243 501 501 501 501 501 524 509 509 509 524 524 524 524 524 511 511 523 423 406 503

 Maik Kraske5114 523 523 523 509 509 509 524 524 524 498 511 511 511 511 524 526 488 488 522 524

 Schnurbusch-Walter4985 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 511 498 498 523 526 526 523 423 522 482 501

 Adrian Rziczny4996 509 509 509 523 523 511 511 511 511 523 523 523 526 523 523 488 522 406 503 511

 Urgatz-Cerny5177 511 499 511 511 511 523 523 523 523 499 499 499 499 488 488 423 406 482 476 498

 Brügge-Hellberg4718 499 511 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 526 526 526 488 423 423 522 470 503 516 526

 Johannes Ackermann5139 513 513 513 513 513 513 526 526 526 517 517 517 423 489 489 470 482 476 524 499

 Hermann-Beckwermert52310 517 517 517 526 526 526 519 519 517 440 440 440 489 470 470 406 503 516 501 523

 Seifert-König44011 519 526 526 519 519 519 513 513 513 513 513 513 517 522 522 489 476 524 498 517

 Fuchs-Strobel48812 526 519 519 517 517 517 517 517 440 488 488 488 440 518 518 518 516 501 511 440

 Kellermann-Groth40613 440 488 488 423 423 423 423 440 423 423 423 423 470 406 406 482 524 498 526 513

 Hahne-Waibel51814 488 423 423 488 440 440 440 423 488 489 489 489 513 482 482 466 515 511 499 522

 Jan Noller52215 489 440 440 440 489 488 488 488 489 470 470 470 522 466 466 481 501 499 523 488

 Günther-Schneider42316 423 489 489 489 488 489 489 489 470 522 522 522 518 481 481 503 498 523 517 423

 Cavelty-Kragenings48917 518 518 470 470 470 470 470 470 518 518 518 518 482 503 503 476 456 517 440 471

 Hassa-Hassa48218 470 470 518 518 518 518 518 518 522 482 482 482 406 506 506 506 511 440 513 470

 Florian Kramer52619 482 466 482 482 482 482 482 482 482 466 406 406 466 476 476 505 499 513 488 518

 Hellmich-Be rndt45520 466 482 466 466 522 522 522 522 466 406 466 466 481 516 516 516 517 470 470 489

 Carlo Jesse47021 473 473 522 522 466 466 466 466 406 481 481 481 503 505 505 456 440 471 471 482

 Max-Luca Pierschke46622 455 522 473 473 406 406 406 406 481 471 471 503 506 542 542 515 513 518 518 466

 Tim Werner48623 516 455 455 406 481 481 481 481 471 504 455 455 476 502 456 493 518 489 489 481

 Butzbach-Butzbach48124 406 516 406 481 471 471 471 471 504 455 486 486 505 456 493 524 489 466 466 455

 Paul Heinisch50425 522 406 516 455 473 473 486 504 486 486 503 473 516 424 515 498 471 481 481 504

 Michael Weingärtner40526 504 481 481 486 455 486 504 486 455 503 473 506 405 493 424 499 466 455 455 486

 Kuprian-Kohl44427 503 504 504 471 486 504 455 455 503 473 504 476 473 515 498 440 481 486 486 506

 Schaper-Kaul51628 506 486 486 516 504 455 473 473 473 476 506 505 542 498 499 517 486 504 504 405

 Eva Giese47629 481 503 503 504 516 516 503 503 476 506 505 405 502 499 440 513 455 506 506 476

 Henggeler-Berrenberg50330 486 506 471 476 476 503 506 506 506 505 476 516 456 440 517 471 504 405 405 444

 Yanis Anhorn50531 444 476 476 505 505 506 516 476 505 405 405 542 424 517 513 486 506 505 444 505

 Jakob-Dühnen47332 476 505 505 503 503 476 476 505 405 516 516 502 493 513 471 455 405 444 505 516

 Dennis Voss50233 405 471 506 506 506 505 505 405 516 509 444 444 515 471 486 504 505 502 502 502

 Marc Krombach51534 505 444 444 405 405 405 405 516 502 502 542 456 498 486 455 405 444 473 473 473

 Fabian Petzold49335 502 405 405 444 502 444 502 502 444 444 502 424 471 455 504 444 502 515 515 515

 Bettendorf-Laulund Straarup42436 474 502 502 502 444 502 444 444 542 542 456 493 486 504 405 502 473 493 493 493

 Thiessen-SUB7BTG54237 471 474 542 542 542 542 542 542 510 456 424 510 455 405 444 473 493 424 424 424

 Christoph Rehkamp51038 542 542 456 456 456 456 456 510 456 424 510 515 504 444 502 542 542 542 542 542

 Schmid-Küppers47439 510 515 510 510 510 510 510 424 424 510 493 471 444 473 473 424 424 510 510 510

 Lange-Schlegel45640 515 456 424 424 424 424 424 456 493 493 515 504 510 510 510 510 510 456 456 456

 Frank Anhorn50641 424 424 493 493 493 493 493 493 515 515 474 474 474 474 474 474 474 474 474 474

 Julian Rehberg50942 456 510 474 515 515 515 515 515 474 474

 Platow-Stutzke51943 493 493 515 474 474 474 474 474
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 Brinkmann-Sternkopf5081 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508

 Ioannis Smyrlis5012 524 524 524 501 501 501 501 501 501 501 501 501

 Linus Jansen5243 501 501 501 524 524 524 524 524 524 524 524 524

 Maik Kraske5114 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511

 Schnurbusch-Walter4985 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498

 Adrian Rziczny4996 499 499 499 499 499 526 526 526 526 499 499 499

 Urgatz-Cerny5177 526 526 526 526 526 499 499 499 499 526 517 517

 Brügge-Hellberg4718 523 523 517 517 517 517 517 517 517 517 440 440

 Johannes Ackermann5139 517 517 523 523 523 440 440 440 440 440 522 522

 Hermann-Beckwermert52310 440 440 440 440 440 522 522 522 522 522 471 471

 Seifert-König44011 513 513 513 522 522 523 523 471 471 471 513 513

 Fuchs-Strobel48812 522 522 522 513 513 513 513 513 513 513 523 523

 Kellermann-Groth40613 488 488 488 471 471 471 471 523 523 523 488 488

 Hahne-Waibel51814 423 471 471 488 488 488 488 488 488 488 406 406

 Jan Noller52215 471 423 423 423 470 470 470 470 470 406 518 518

 Günther-Schneider42316 406 470 470 470 423 406 406 406 406 518 423 423

 Cavelty-Kragenings48917 470 406 406 406 406 518 518 518 518 423 489 489

 Hassa-Hassa48218 518 518 518 518 518 423 423 423 423 489 526 482

 Florian Kramer52619 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 489 470 482 526

 Hellmich-Be rndt45520 482 482 482 482 482 482 482 482 482 482 455 455

 Carlo Jesse47021 466 466 466 466 466 466 466 466 455 455 470 470

 Max-Luca Pierschke46622 481 481 481 481 481 481 481 455 466 466 466 466

 Tim Werner48623 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 481 481 486 486 486

 Butzbach-Butzbach48124 504 504 504 504 486 486 486 486 486 481 481 481

 Paul Heinisch50425 486 486 486 486 504 504 504 504 504 504 504 504

 Michael Weingärtner40526 503 506 506 405 405 405 405 405 405 405 405 405

 Kuprian-Kohl44427 506 503 405 503 476 444 444 444 444 444 444 444

 Schaper-Kaul51628 405 405 503 476 503 476 476 476 476 516 516 516

 Eva Giese47629 476 476 476 444 444 503 516 516 516 476 476 476

 Henggeler-Berrenberg50330 444 444 444 516 516 516 503 503 503 503 503

 Yanis Anhorn50531 505 505 516 505 505 505 505 505 505 505 505

 Jakob-Dühnen47332 516 516 505 473 473 473 473 473 473 473 473

 Dennis Voss50233 502 502 473 502 502 502 502 502 502 502 502

 Marc Krombach51534 473 473 502 515 515 515 515 515 515 515 515

 Fabian Petzold49335 515 515 515 493 493 493 493 493 493 493 493

 Bettendorf-Laulund Straarup42436 493 493 493 424 424 424 424 424 424 424 424

 Thiessen-SUB7BTG54237 424 424 424 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542

 Christoph Rehkamp51038 542 542 542 510 510 510 510 510 510 510 510

 Schmid-Küppers47439 510 510 510 456 456 456 456 474 474 474

 Lange-Schlegel45640 456 456 456 474 474 474 474 456 456 456

 Frank Anhorn50641 474 474 474

 Julian Rehberg50942

 Platow-Stutzke51943
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